
Darti Foho

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mossa Marco (06/1865) 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 12 2 5

Gelli Guido (06/1866) 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 8 0 0

Pacini Roberto (06/1983) 2 4 4 7 2 6 4 9 2 5 4 9

Pieralli Serghej (06/2367) 2 3 2 0 4 7 4 5 2 2 2 2

Palma Fabio (06/1863) 4 5 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 8

Santoro Alessio (06/146) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Vinerbi Alessandro (06/1864) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mossa Marco 06/1865 22 59 2,68

Gelli Guido 06/1866 20 50 2,50

Pacini Roberto 06/1983 18 40 2,22

Pieralli Serghej 06/2367 16 19 1,19

Palma Fabio 06/1863 16 18 1,12

Santoro Alessio 06/146 4 7 1,75

Vinerbi Alessandro 06/1864 0 0 0,00

I Francescaioli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Santiccioli Alessio (06/349) 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7

Magnini Lorenzo (06/351) 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 4

Santolini Gianni (06/1408) 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 3 0 0

De Santis Leonardo (06/687) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0

Limberti Rudi (06/348) 0 0 4 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 0

Pacini Federico (06/340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 6

Sterrantino Roberto (06/352) 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 0 4 3 2 0

Pecoraro Simone (06/1030) 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaneffi Alessandro (06/2836) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santiccioli Alessio 06/349 10 21 2,10

Magnini Lorenzo 06/351 14 20 1,43

Santolini Gianni 06/1408 12 16 1,33

De Santis Leonardo 06/687 12 13 1,08

Limberti Rudi 06/348 12 12 1,00

Pacini Federico 06/340 10 8 0,80

Sterrantino Roberto 06/352 14 4 0,29

Pecoraro Simone 06/1030 8 3 0,38

Vaneffi Alessandro 06/2836 4 2 0,50

The Black Swan DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Puccianti Giovanni (06/1498) 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 7

Bartoli Daniele (06/2289) 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 5

Bardelli Gabriella (06/1499) 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 11 4 4

Ceragioli Daniela (06/1500) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1

Mazzeo Gabriele (06/2288) 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

Giannone Marco (06/1908) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Puccianti Giovanni 06/1498 24 47 1,96

Bartoli Daniele 06/2289 24 37 1,54

Bardelli Gabriella 06/1499 24 25 1,04

Ceragioli Daniela 06/1500 8 8 1,00

Mazzeo Gabriele 06/2288 16 5 0,31

Giannone Marco 06/1908 0 0 0,00

Drink Black

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

De Nicolò Stefano (06/1064) 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 8 2 1 4 10

Orsi Lorenzo (06/1807) 4 9 4 4 4 5 2 4 2 4 4 7

Damiani Pietro (06/1806) 3 7 2 0 2 4 4 8 4 5 4 6

Lika Kleos (06/945) 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 0 0

Marchetti Alessio (06/1413) 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 1 2 3

Orsi Carlo (06/065) 1 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Nicolò Stefano 06/1064 22 45 2,05

Orsi Lorenzo 06/1807 20 33 1,65

Damiani Pietro 06/1806 19 30 1,58

Lika Kleos 06/945 14 19 1,36

Marchetti Alessio 06/1413 12 18 1,50

Orsi Carlo 06/065 9 17 1,89


